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EINLEITUNG

NATUEST:

1. Mitt
2. Flor
3. Stoc
4. Frau
5. Stoc
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I n h a l t

EINLEITUNG

I. NAOÜJBSTRASSEN DER VORZEIT

1. Mitteldeutschland - Mittelrhein
2. Flörsheim - Stockstadt a.M.
3. Stockstadt - Frankfurt
4. Prankfurt - Bergstraße
5. Stookstadt a.M. - Odenwald
Zusammenfassung

II. HEERSTRASSEN DER RÖMER

1. Rheinuferstraße
2. Mainuferstraße
3. Tom Kastell Groß-Gerau ausstrahlende

Straßen
a.) Groß-Gerau - Mainz
b) Groß-Gerau - Ladenburg
c) Groß-Gerau - Hier stein
d) Groß-Gerau - Hofheim/Ts.
e) Groß-Gerau - Höchst a.M.
f ) Groß-Gerau - Schwanheim - Heddernheim
g) Groß-Gerau - Frankfurt
h) Groß-Gerau - Dieburg

4. Von Dieburg ausstrahlende Straßen
a) Dleburg - Mainz
b) Dieburg - Groß-Gerau
c) Dieburg - Hofheim/Ts.
d) Dieburg - Höchst
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